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PHP MOCK TEST

This section presents you various set of Mock Tests related to PHP. You can download these sample mock
tests at your local machine and solve offline at your convenience. Every mock test is supplied with a mock
test key to let you verify the final score and grade yourself.

PHP MOCK TEST

Q 1 - Which of the following operator is used to concatenate two strings?

A - .

B - +

C - append

D - None of the above.

Q 2 - Which of the following function is used to get length of a string?

A - size()

B - strlen()

C - length

D - None of the above.

Q 3 - Which of the following function is used to locate a string within a string?

A - search()

B - locate()

C - strpos()

D - None of the above.
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Q 4 - Which of the following function is used to get environment variables in PHP?

A - search()

B - environment()

C - env()

D - getenv()

Q 5 - Which of the following variable is used to get user's browser and operating system details in
PHP?

A - HTTP_USER_AGENT

B - USER

C - AGENT

D - None of the above.

Q 6 - Which of the following variable is used to generate random numbers using PHP?

A - srand()

B - rand()

C - random()

D - None of the above.

Q 7 - Which of the following variable is used for the PHP script name?

A - $_PHP_SELF

B - $SELF

C - $PHP

D - None of the above.

Q 8 - Which of the following function sorts an array in reverse order?

A - rsort()

B - sort()

C - shuffle()

D - reset()

Q 9 - Which of the following function is used to redirect a page?

javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);


A - redirect()

B - header()

C - reflect()

D - None of the above.

Q 10 - Which of the following is used to get information sent via get method in PHP?

A - $_GET

B - $GET

C - $GETREQUEST

D - None of the above.

Q 11 - Which of the following can be used to get information sent via get/post method in PHP?

A - $_REQUEST

B - $REQUEST

C - $REQUEST_PAGE

D - None of the above.

Q 12 - Which of the following function creates an array?

A - array()

B - array_change_key_case()

C - array_chunk()

D - array_count_values()

Q 13 - Which of the following function can be used to get an array in the reverse order?

A - array_reverse()

B - array_search()

C - array_shift()

D - array_slice()

ANSWER SHEET

Question Number Answer Key
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1 A

2 B

3 C

4 D

5 A

6 B

7 A

8 A

9 B

10 A

11 A

12 A

13 A


